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Marjolein D. Annen Head, Education Master Programmes Hanze University of Applied Sciences, Groningen Groningen,  

Netherlands
m.d.annen@pl.hanze.nl

Stine Rye Bardsen Assistant Professor University of Agder Kristiansand,  
Norway

stine.r.bardsen@uia.no

Darja Boršič Acting Vice Dean for International 
Cooperation

University of Maribor Maribor,  Slovenia darja.borsic@uni-mb.si

Chris  Bristow Faculty Kingston University Kingston upon 
Thames,  United 
Kingdom

C.Bristow@kingston.ac.uk

Paul Cashian Associate Dean, Student Experience Coventry University Coventry, West 
Midlands United 
Kingdom

bsx057@coventry.ac.uk

Yvonne De Vries Coordinator,  Quality Assurance Tilburg University Tilburg,  
Netherlands

v.m.c.deVries@uvt.nl

Alex Doyle Accreditation Project Manager University of Portsmouth Portsmouth,  United 
Kingdom

alex.doyle@port.ac.uk

Marcin Faldzinski Associate Professor Nicolaus Copernicus University in Toruń Toruń,  Poland marf@umk.pl

Bjørn-Tore  Flåten Head, Management University of Agder Kristiansand,  
Norway

bjorn-tore.flaten@uia.no

Liv Bente Hannevik 
Friestad

Associate Professor University of Agder Kristiansand,  
Norway

liv.b.friestad@uia.no

Charlotte Gladstone-Millar Associate Dean University of Portsmouth Portsmouth,  United 
Kingdom

charlotte.gladstone-millar@port.ac.uk

Dorota Marta Górecka Assistant Professor Nicolaus Copernicus University in Toruń Toruń,  Poland dgorecka@umk.pl

Laura Hayward Accreditation Development Officer University of Exeter Exeter,  United 
Kingdom

L.Hayward@exeter.ac.uk

Marielle G. Heijltjes** Executive Director and Associate Dean Maastricht University Maastricht,  
Netherlands

mg.heijltjes@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Tanja Jaklofsky Project Manager, Accreditations University of Groningen Groningen,  
Netherlands

t.k.jaklofsky@rug.nl

Tara Jongma Manager, Member Services and 
Operations EMEA

AACSB International Amsterdam,  
Netherlands

tara.jongma@aacsb.edu

Kathleen Keane Business Development & Centre 
Administrator

University of Limerick Limerick,  Ireland kathleen.keane@ul.ie
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Ritva L. Laurila Head, Education Bachelor Programmes Hanze University of Applied Sciences, Groningen Groningen,  
Netherlands

r.l.laurila@pl.hanze.nl

Samar Makhoul Accreditation and Continuous 
Improvement Assistant Coordinator

Lebanese American University Chouran Beirut,  
Lebanon

samar.makhoul@lau.edu.lb

John McCarthy University of Limerick Limerick,  Ireland john.mccarthy@ul.ie

Timothy S. Mescon** Senior Vice President and Chief Officer 
for Europe, EMEA

AACSB International Amsterdam,  
Netherlands

tim.mescon@aacsb.edu

Mary Morrison University of Southampton Southampton,  
United Kingdom

M.S.Morrison@southampton.ac.uk

Polina Naidenko Vice-Rector for External Relations RISEBA Riga,  Latvia polina.naidenko@riseba.lv

Reidun Hillesund Nilsen Faculty Administration University of Agder Kristiansand,  
Norway

reidun.h.nilsen@uia.no

Torunn Skaaltveit Olsen Assistant Professor University of Agder Kristiansand,  
Norway

torunn.s.olsen@uia.no

Ita Page Accreditations Manager University of Limerick Limerick,  Ireland ita.page@ul.ie

Joanne Powell Accreditation Consultant QED Accreditation Advisors Dublin 11,  Ireland joannepowell@qedaa.com

Penny A. Pyne Executive Officer University of Exeter Exeter,  United 
Kingdom

p.pyne@exeter.ac.uk

Eleanor Sangwine-Shirley Faculty Accreditation Coordinator University of Southampton Southampton, 
Hampshire,  United 
Kingdom

E.Sangwine-Shirley@soton.ac.uk

Gordana Špišić CEMBA Program Coordinator Cotrugli Business School Zagreb,  Croatia gordana.spisic@cotrugli.eu

Ena Tiesinga Project Manager, Accreditations University of Groningen Groningen,  
Netherlands

g.tiesinga@rug.nl

Hakan Tunahan Head, International Trade Department Sakarya University Sakarya,  Turkey htunahan@sakarya.edu.tr

Margaret Rose Wilson Faculty Manager Regent's University, London London,  United 
Kingdom

margaret.wilson@regents.ac.uk

Page 2 of 2** Facilitator As of 11/16/2015

Registrant List


